



Natural Safety Solutions  
Mr Craig Davies  
91 Heol Castell Coety  
Litchard  
Bridgend  
CF31 1PX

Sol House  
29 St Katherines Street  
Northampton  
NN1 2QZ  
UK  
T: 0845 071 0270  
E: [customerservices@simplybusiness.co.uk](mailto:customerservices@simplybusiness.co.uk)  
[www.simplybusiness.co.uk](http://www.simplybusiness.co.uk)

### Essential business legal policy

06 September 2013

Dear Customer,

Thank you for purchasing your Legal Expenses policy with Simply Business, administered by ARAG Plc.

Please read the enclosed Policy Schedule, Policy Wording and Key Facts documents to ensure this cover meets with your needs.

Your policy number is: **LE809917**

Your policy inception is: **09/09/2013**

Your policy expires: **08/09/2014**

In the unfortunate event of an emergency please call the ARAG claims line on: **0117 917 1698**

We hope you are happy with the cover this policy provides. However, if after reading through the policy this insurance does not meet with your requirements, please return your documentation to us within 14 days of receipt, and we will refund your premium paid less the costs incurred.

Thank you for your business. We look forward to taking care of you.

Kind Regards,

Simply Business

**POLICY SCHEDULE – ESSENTIAL BUSINESS LEGAL POLICY**

Policy Type	:	Essential business legal policy
Policy Number	:	809917
Scheme Administrator	:	ARAG plc, 9 Whiteladies Road, Clifton, Bristol BS8 1NN, on behalf of the Insurer:  Brit Syndicate 2987 at Lloyd's 55 Bishopsgate London EC2N 3AS
Agent	:	Simply Business
Insured Person	:	Natural Safety Solutions Mr Craig Davies 91 Heol Castell Coety Litchard Bridgend CF31 1PX
Period of Insurance	:	From 9/9/2013 To 9/8/2014
Limits of Indemnity	:	£100,000 per Claim
Employment Compensation Awards Annual Aggregate Limit	:	£1,000,000
Excess	:	£250 in respect of Aspect Enquiries under Tax protection
Premium	:	£60.00 (including Insurance Premium tax)

**Important:**

All potential claims must initially be reported to the Claims Helpline Service – **0117 917 1698**

**Businessmax voucher code number:****X1232K545CA3**

**About ARAG:** This policy is issued by ARAG plc acting who are authorised under a binding authority agreement to administer this insurance on behalf of the Insurer, Brit Syndicate 2987 at Lloyd's

ARAG plc Registered Office: 9 Whiteladies Road, Clifton, Bristol BS8 1NN. Registered in England & Wales Registration No. 2585818

ARAG plc are authorised and regulated by the Financial Services Authority, Registration No: 452369

Simply Business is a trading name of Xbridge Ltd. Authorised and regulated by FSA. FSA registration number: 313348.  
Company registration number: 03967717. VAT registration number: 756 9857 58

**RECEIPT PAYMENT MADE FOR – ESSENTIAL BUSINESS LEGAL POLICY**

Receipt Date: 06/09/2013

Receipt for: Natural Safety Solutions  
Mr Craig Davies  
91 Heol Castell Coety  
Litchard  
Bridgend  
CF31 1PX

<b>Product</b>	<b>Amount</b>
Essential Business Legal Policy	£56.60
Insurance Premium Tax @ 6.0 %	£ 3.40
<b>Total Premium</b>	<b>£60.00</b>

Enquiries to: Simply Business  
Sol House  
29 St Katherines Street  
Northampton  
NN1 2QZ